PV weidinger

side cutters, 80 series, pointed jaws, fine bevel, 0.3-2 mm

Side cutters with pointed jaws, e.g. for assembly work in confined spaces.

Made of high-performance ball bearing steel, burnished. Cutting and jaws computer-
ground, thus highest precision and constant quality. Induction hardening of the cutting
edges to 63-65 HRC. With plastic handles and opening spring.

« Cutting capacity copper D =0.3-2 mm

Article no. WL16040

Model 8164

Manufacturer LINDSTROM

Manufacturer article no. 8164

GPSR manufacturer data SNA Europe SAS/ LINDSTROM

Antigua Carretera Altube km 5.5
ES-01006 Vitoria-Gasteiz
www.lindstromtools.com

Length 165 mm
Width 100 mm
Height 75 mm
Sales unit 1 piece
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Content unit
Product series

VDE

Head width

Jaw shape

Cut shape

ESD compliant

Side cutter cutting capacity
Cutting edge type
Jaw shape

Tool length

Type of side cutters

Length of the jaws

Other versions

Article no.

WL70870
WL16016

WL15994
WL16014

WL15992
WL16012

WL16002
WL16008
WL16000
WL16023
WL15990
WL16010

WL16031

WL16020
WL16027
WL16006
WL16030

Side cutter cutting
capacity

0,1- 0,5 mm
0,1-0,6 mm
0,1-0,8 mm
0,1-0,8 mm
0,1-1mm
0,1-1mm
0,1-1mm
0,1-1mm
0,1-1,25 mm
0,1-1,25 mm
0,2 -1mm
0,2-1mm
0,2-1mm
0,2-1,6 mm
0,2-1,6 mm
0,2-1,25mm
0,2-1,25 mm

PV weidinger

1 piece

80 series
no

16 mm
pointed
small bevel
no
0,3-2mm
with fine bevel
pointed
125 mm
side cutter

16 mm

Cutting edge type

without bevel
with fine bevel
without bevel
without bevel
with fine bevel
with fine bevel
without bevel
without bevel
with fine bevel
without bevel
with bevel
with bevel
without bevel
with fine bevel
with fine bevel
with fine bevel

with fine bevel
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Jaw shape

pointed

pointed

oval

sharpened to a point
oval

sharpened to a point
oval

pointed

oval

oval

oval

sharpened to a point
sharpened to a point
oval

pointed

pointed

sharpened to a point
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16030
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WL15997
WL16004
WL20703
WL70872
WL16018
WL16025
WL16036
WL16041
WL20704
WL70873
WL16034
WL16040
WL70871
WL16032
WL16037
WL20702

0,2-1,25mm
0,2-1,25 mm
0,2-1,25mm
0,3-15mm
0,3-1,6 mm
0,3-1,6 mm
0,3-1,6 mm
0,3-1,6 mm
0,3-1,25 mm
0,3-1,25 mm
0,3-2mm
0,3-2mm
0,4-15mm
0,4-2 mm
0,4-2mm

0,5 mm

PV weidinger

with bevel
with bevel
without bevel
with fine bevel
with bevel
with bevel
without bevel
without bevel
with bevel
without bevel
with fine bevel
with fine bevel
with bevel
with bevel
with bevel

with cutting edge and
bevel
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oval
pointed
pointed
pointed
oval
pointed
oval
pointed
sharpened to a point
pointed
oval
pointed
pointed
oval
pointed

oval
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